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Pořadí St.č. Jezdec Třída 1. jízda Pen. 2. jízda Pen. 3. jízda Pen. Čas Rozdíl

  A1  

1 44 Bošek Jaroslav A1 + 2:19.691 + 2:20.946 + 2:17.126 6:57.763

2 52 Trhlík Ivan A1 + 2:21.086 + 2:30.004 + 2:20.562 7:11.652 13.889

3 118 Votava Jan A1 + 2:12.421 22.000 + 2:17.385 4.000 + 2:19.647 7:15.453 17.690

4 28 Nováček Ladislav A1 + 2:28.126 + 2:29.186 + 2:24.623 7:21.935 24.172

5 129 Bauer Michal A1 + 2:21.293 + 2:20.559 2.000 + 2:18.800 24.000 7:26.652 28.889

6 96 Jelínek Stanislav ml. A1 + 2:45.177 + 2:38.289 + 2:41.046 8:04.512 1:06.749

7 80 Smolen Jan A1 + 2:36.727 24.000 + 2:34.392 + 2:35.089 8:10.208 1:12.445

8 102 Oberreiter Milan A1 + 2:25.166 2.000 + 2:24.581 6.000 + 3:53.853 8:51.600 1:53.837

9 95 Hajná Adéla A1 + 3:17.300 8.000 + 3:12.254 4.000 + 3:01.881 2.000 9:45.435 2:47.672

10 128 Motyčka Petr A1 + 2:40.549 42.000 + 2:43.324 1:12.000 + 2:42.770 2.000 10:02.643 3:04.880

11 125 Štochl Petr A1 + 2:05.083 3:20.000 + 2:38.281 2:00.000 + 2:39.522 1:00.000 13:42.886 6:45.123

  A2  

1 69 Kanda Štefan A2 + 2:15.010 2.000 + 2:11.805 4.000 + 2:09.450 6.000 6:48.265

2 60 Mrázková Jiřina A2 + 2:14.003 2.000 + 2:15.202 + 2:13.471 6.000 6:50.676 2.411

3 113 Lahoda Miroslav A2 + 2:12.866 6.000 + 2:12.777 4.000 + 2:12.512 4.000 6:52.155 3.890

4 24 Kurfirst Petr A2 + 2:16.772 4.000 + 2:16.500 2.000 + 2:14.220 6:53.492 5.227

5 40 Hlaváček Jan A2 + 2:24.135 4.000 + 2:26.867 + 2:26.645 7:21.647 33.382

6 33 Stach Zbyněk A2 + 2:17.832 10.000 + 2:18.249 10.000 + 2:19.979 8.000 7:24.060 35.795

7 97 Sklenář Petr A2 + 2:22.722 22.000 + 2:21.779 2.000 + 2:23.421 2.000 7:33.922 45.657

8 130 Hůla Pavel A2 + 2:20.940 26.000 + 2:21.129 6.000 + 2:18.105 8.000 7:40.174 51.909

9 131 Kříž Pavel A2 + 2:25.805 24.000 + 2:28.003 + 2:28.034 2.000 7:47.842 59.577

10 121 Kulich Jan A2 + 2:27.362 20.000 + 2:27.434 + 2:30.978 8.000 7:53.774 1:05.509

11 120 Baxa Jan A2 + 2:33.294 22.000 + 2:28.866 22.000 + 2:24.179 8.000 8:18.339 1:30.074

12 78 Hlaváček Milan A2 + 2:43.562 + 2:46.350 4.000 + 2:45.843 2.000 8:21.755 1:33.490

13 36 Sklenář Tomáš A2 + 3:37.612 2.000 + 3:02.441 44.000 + 3:04.372 10:30.425 3:42.160

DNS - nestartoval - 1. jízda

42 Koutenský Vojtěch A2

127 Hroch Tomáš A2

135 Augustinová Miroslava A2

  L1  

1 21 Štípek Pavel Ing. L1 + 2:12.208 + 2:15.763 + 2:14.735 6:42.706

2 6 Šefr Petr L1 + 2:08.567 22.000 + 2:10.527 + 2:10.581 4.000 6:55.675 12.969

3 18 Anders Zdeněk L1 + 2:22.163 2.000 + 2:18.893 + 2:17.583 4.000 7:04.639 21.933

4 26 Šefrová Šárka L1 + 2:18.259 4.000 + 2:17.699 6.000 + 2:15.802 6.000 7:07.760 25.054

5 47 Knapp Vlastimil L1 + 2:17.181 22.000 + 2:14.379 2.000 + 2:12.921 7:08.481 25.775

6 134 Teska Jiří L1 + 2:17.945 20.000 + 2:16.506 + 2:17.634 7:12.085 29.379

7 27 Knapp Jiří L1 + 2:20.141 20.000 + 2:26.684 4.000 + 2:14.460 8.000 7:33.285 50.579

  L2  

1 37 Kirchner Jakub L2 + 2:01.184 2.000 + 2:00.202 + 1:56.163 2.000 6:01.549

2 68 Bláha Marek L2 + 2:02.306 + 2:02.283 + 2:00.555 4.000 6:09.144 7.595

3 20 Bošek Václav L2 + 2:15.639 + 2:09.291 + 2:10.356 6:35.286 33.737

4 106 Trhlík Michal L2 + 2:14.732 2.000 + 2:18.040 + 2:14.368 2.000 6:51.140 49.591

5 124 Žahour Jiří L2 + 2:21.103 + 2:20.888 + 2:20.623 7:02.614 1:01.065

6 58 Havlát Jan L2 + 2:26.220 + 2:19.996 + 2:20.676 7:06.892 1:05.343

7 112 Vítovec Pavel L2 + 2:23.716 4.000 + 2:20.407 2.000 + 2:15.791 6.000 7:11.914 1:10.365
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Pořadí St.č. Jezdec Třída 1. jízda Pen. 2. jízda Pen. 3. jízda Pen. Čas Rozdíl

8 66 Pacík Radim L2 + 2:23.328 22.000 + 2:18.315 + 2:14.260 2.000 7:19.903 1:18.354

9 46 Žitník Miroslav L2 + 2:27.552 2.000 + 2:20.799 22.000 + 2:18.866 4.000 7:35.217 1:33.668

10 23 Dokoupil Aleš L2 + 2:26.055 22.000 + 2:26.036 + 2:25.559 4.000 7:43.650 1:42.101

11 76 Frous Josef L2 + 2:22.719 48.000 + 2:36.009 30.000 + 2:19.910 8.000 8:44.638 2:43.089

12 122 Pilka Radek L2 + 2:37.516 22.000 + 2:26.370 24.000 + 2:28.341 44.000 9:02.227 3:00.678

DNS - nestartoval - 2. jízda

111 Staněk Michal L2 + 2:13.102 12.000

DNF - nedokončil - 3. jízda

25 Duchková Miroslava L2 + 2:16.837 6.000 + 2:18.117 6.000

  S1  

1 77 Blank Adrian S1 + 2:07.722 + 2:06.406 20.000 + 2:06.326 6:40.454

2 34 Příborský Vladimír S1 + 2:17.388 + 2:14.796 + 2:13.965 6:46.149 5.695

3 17 Jelínek Stanislav S1 + 2:21.284 + 2:21.553 + 2:20.569 7:03.406 22.952

4 99 Zach Martin S1 + 2:17.011 4.000 + 2:16.195 28.000 + 2:17.094 2.000 7:24.300 43.846

5 123 Králík Adam S1 + 2:34.331 + 2:27.530 2.000 + 2:25.747 7:29.608 49.154

DNS - nestartoval - 3. jízda

7 Frei Petr S1 + 2:05.651 3:28.000 + 2:21.191 20.000

49 Kasl David S1 + 2:03.427 + 2:07.661 24.000

67 Šlegl Petr S1 + 2:11.282 40.000 + 2:12.691 2.000

DNF - nedokončil - 3. jízda

11 Kasl Roman S1 + 2:06.602 + 2:04.692 4.000

  S2  

1 22 Horn Václav ml. S2 + 2:01.025 4.000 + 2:01.040 + 2:07.356 8.000 6:21.421

2 15 Paseka Pavel S2 + 2:07.651 2.000 + 2:08.787 + 2:06.200 4.000 6:28.638 7.217

3 115 Křivánek Tomáš S2 + 2:06.265 6.000 + 2:07.163 4.000 + 2:05.614 2.000 6:31.042 9.621

4 56 Zubatý Jan S2 + 2:13.252 4.000 + 2:11.827 6.000 + 2:11.676 4.000 6:50.755 29.334

5 79 Staněk Michal S2 + 2:13.591 4.000 + 2:12.416 6.000 + 2:12.736 6.000 6:54.743 33.322

6 2 Horn Václav st. S2 + 2:19.944 + 2:18.653 + 2:14.239 2.000 6:54.836 33.415

7 104 Jiřinec Jakub S2 + 2:14.640 2.000 + 2:14.654 10.000 + 2:14.882 6.000 7:02.176 40.755

8 88 Kříž Tomáš S2 + 2:20.840 + 2:21.735 + 2:17.917 6.000 7:06.492 45.071

9 48 Kříž Petr S2 + 2:25.152 2.000 + 2:21.431 + 2:18.041 2.000 7:08.624 47.203

10 9 Turek Václav S2 + 2:27.243 20.000 + 2:26.587 + 2:26.687 4.000 7:44.517 1:23.096

11 133 Nolč Jiří S2 + 2:29.163 1:00.000 + 2:24.235 40.000 + 2:24.581 22.000 9:19.979 2:58.558

DNS - nestartoval - 1. jízda

132 Sedlák Jan S2

  J  

1 123 Králík Adam S1 + 2:34.331 + 2:27.530 2.000 + 2:25.747 7:29.608

2 96 Jelínek Stanislav ml. A1 + 2:45.177 + 2:38.289 + 2:41.046 8:04.512 34.904

3 95 Hajná Adéla A1 + 3:17.300 8.000 + 3:12.254 4.000 + 3:01.881 2.000 9:45.435 2:15.827

4 36 Sklenář Tomáš A2 + 3:37.612 2.000 + 3:02.441 44.000 + 3:04.372 10:30.425 3:00.817

5 94 Šustr Adam + 4:24.672 2:40.000 + 4:47.595 20.000 + 4:05.610 1:00.000 17:17.877 9:48.269

  D  

1 60 Mrázková Jiřina A2 + 2:14.003 2.000 + 2:15.202 + 2:13.471 6.000 6:50.676
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2 26 Šefrová Šárka L1 + 2:18.259 4.000 + 2:17.699 6.000 + 2:15.802 6.000 7:07.760 17.084

3 95 Hajná Adéla A1 + 3:17.300 8.000 + 3:12.254 4.000 + 3:01.881 2.000 9:45.435 2:54.759

DNS - nestartoval - 1. jízda

135 Augustinová Miroslava A2

DNF - nedokončil - 3. jízda

25 Duchková Miroslava L2 + 2:16.837 6.000 + 2:18.117 6.000

  V  

1 21 Štípek Pavel Ing. L1 + 2:12.208 + 2:15.763 + 2:14.735 6:42.706

2 34 Příborský Vladimír S1 + 2:17.388 + 2:14.796 + 2:13.965 6:46.149 3.443

3 2 Horn Václav st. S2 + 2:19.944 + 2:18.653 + 2:14.239 2.000 6:54.836 12.130

4 6 Šefr Petr L1 + 2:08.567 22.000 + 2:10.527 + 2:10.581 4.000 6:55.675 12.969

5 27 Knapp Jiří L1 + 2:20.141 20.000 + 2:26.684 4.000 + 2:14.460 8.000 7:33.285 50.579

6 78 Hlaváček Milan A2 + 2:43.562 + 2:46.350 4.000 + 2:45.843 2.000 8:21.755 1:39.049

DNF - nedokončil - 3. jízda

11 Kasl Roman S1 + 2:06.602 + 2:04.692 4.000

  T  

1 17 Jelínek Stanislav S1 + 2:21.284 + 2:21.553 + 2:20.569 7:03.406

2 47 Knapp Vlastimil L1 + 2:17.181 22.000 + 2:14.379 2.000 + 2:12.921 7:08.481 5.075

3 134 Teska Jiří L1 + 2:17.945 20.000 + 2:16.506 + 2:17.634 7:12.085 8.679

4 118 Votava Jan A1 + 2:12.421 22.000 + 2:17.385 4.000 + 2:19.647 7:15.453 12.047

5 27 Knapp Jiří L1 + 2:20.141 20.000 + 2:26.684 4.000 + 2:14.460 8.000 7:33.285 29.879

6 96 Jelínek Stanislav ml. A1 + 2:45.177 + 2:38.289 + 2:41.046 8:04.512 1:01.106

7 102 Oberreiter Milan A1 + 2:25.166 2.000 + 2:24.581 6.000 + 3:53.853 8:51.600 1:48.194

8 95 Hajná Adéla A1 + 3:17.300 8.000 + 3:12.254 4.000 + 3:01.881 2.000 9:45.435 2:42.029


